ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1739
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1739-C-1-2534

1739-C-1-2536
1739-C-2-2537
1739-C-3-2538
1739-C-5-2541
1739-C-6-2542
1739-C-7-2545
1739-C-9-2546

MUHAMMAD RIZA-E-
MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SAAD
RAMEEN NOOR KHAN
LALARUKH USMAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
LAMIAH USMAN
ABDUL WASAY
MARYAM ASIF

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
KHURRAM SHAHZAD

ASIF SHEHZAD JATHOOL
NOOR KHAN

USMAN PERVAIZ
SAYYAZ AHMAD

USMAN RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

O N o U W N

OBT. %AGE
73.33%

66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B-

C+
B+
B-
B
B+
B
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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